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Wednesday   5:00 pm Lanes 23 - 38Stardust Bowl No. 2
President: Mary Aaron    Vice President: Leonard Cottom

Secretary/Treasurer: Loretta James

Lane Assignments
23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38

Wk30  03/27   9-  2   3-  6   4-  1   5- 13   8- 15  12- 14  10- 11   7- 16  Manually assigned
Team Standings

Points Points Year-To-Date Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name Won Lost WON Pins HDCP

1 2 Pin Killers 133 77 133 48040 53428
2 9 Untouchables 131 79 131 46043 54584
3 6 Come Back 117½ 92½ 117½ 39562 52552
4 3 Stalkers 116½ 93½ 116½ 46035 51924
5 1 D H M 116 94 116 47433 52983
6 4 T.E.L. 114 96 114 47982 53463
7 5 Ten @ A Time 112½ 97½ 112½ 45816 53803
8 13 Stormers 110 100 110 41976 52563
9 8 10 or Better 107 103 107 42872 51026

10 15 Happy Trio 103 107 103 33873 50412
11 12 Party Chasers 96 114 96 35750 48614
12 14 80 Plus 94 116 94 30249 48411
13 10 Soul Bowlers 90 120 90 38157 51972
14 7 Ed's Team 80½ 129½ 80½ 38650 51556
15 11 300 79 131 79 33685 41659
16 16 BYE 40 170 40 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

609 Stalkers 1741 Stalkers 670 Come Back 1921 Stalkers
586 Pin Killers 1651 Pin Killers 669 Stalkers 1921 Come Back
581 D H M 1557 D H M 645 D H M 1829 Happy Trio

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 243 Lee Carroll 648 Rory Morton 261 Lee Carroll 678 Rory Morton

243 Lewis Thornton 626 Shun Drayton 257 Lewis Thornton 653 Shun Drayton
236 Shun Drayton 602 Rory Morton II 248 Robert Millard 630 Lee Carroll

Women 192 Mary Aaron 527 Sharon Blackmon 244 Brenda Jenkins 689 Mary Moore
183 Viola Peels 507 Henrietta Johnson 244 Mary Moore 651 Fannie Brooks
181 Mary Moore 500 Mary Moore 237 Mary Aaron 640 Brenda Jenkins
181 Rosetta Ford-Brown
181 Sharon Blackmon

Season High Scores
Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

763 Untouchables 1994 T.E.L. 651 Pin Killers 1741 Stalkers
724 Party Chasers 1965 Ten @ A Time 644 D H M 1637 10 or Better
706 Stormers 1921 Come Back 579 300 1400 Ed's Team

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 60 games to be eligible for any league award.

Handicap Game Handicap Series Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 306 Shun Drayton 815 Johnny Henderson Jr 268 Lewis Thornton 710 Lee Carroll

294 Ron McComb 750 Warren Jones 267 Rory Morton 679 Derek Williams
276 Edward Evans 737 Robert Millard 254 Melvin Magee 667 Rory Morton II

Women 271 Loretta James 747 Henrietta Johnson 248 Tonda Hill 615 Cynthia Woods
268 Elnora Washington 715 Sharon Blackmon 220 Rosetta Ford-Brown 555 Michelle Isabell
265 Brenda Jenkins 690 Fannie Brooks 210 Liz Braswell 535 Viola Peels

Team Rosters
1 - D H M  Lane 28  HDCP=65
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Melvin Magee 180 18 11923 66 149 191 155 495
Henrietta Johnson 167 29 14548 87 180 169 158 507
Derek Williams 180 18 15745 87 139 221 195 555

2 - Pin Killers  Lane 24  HDCP=58
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Bill Drayton 180 18 11919 66 183 202 182 567
Loretta James 165 31 14900 90 156 134 168 458
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3 - Stalkers  Lane 25  HDCP=58
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Rosetta Ford-Brown 150 45 12600 84 167 181 143 491
Rory Morton 189 9 13086 69 231 209 208 648
Rory Morton II 195 4 15613 80 167 219 216 602

4 - T.E.L.  Lane 27  HDCP=57
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Tonda Hill 183 15 13767 75 a173 a173 a173 519
Edward Evans 167 29 14093 84 147 140 172 459
Lewis Thornton 185 13 15556 84 182 243 162 587

5 - Ten @ A Time  Lane 29  HDCP=84
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Mary Aaron 149 45 13494 90 192 145 156 493
Liz Braswell 156 39 11459 73 171 161 148 480
Johnny Henderson Jr 205 0 17222 84 a195 a195 a195 585

6 - Come Back  Lane 26  HDCP=144
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Mary Moore 131 62 11876 90 163 181 156 500
Roosevelt Clark 158 37 13830 87 144 172 171 487
Michelle Isabell 149 45 11974 80 178 172 149 499

7 - Ed's Team  Lane 37  HDCP=142
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Fannie Brooks 138 55 10823 78 157 146 180 483
Eddie Washington 145 49 10494 72 160 157 139 456
Edward Batiste 157 38 2840 18 a147 a147 a147 441

8 - 10 or Better  Lane 31  HDCP=91
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Viola Peels 153 42 11173 73 148 183 150 481
James Adamson 173 24 11261 65 183 175 163 521
Joe Morris 172 25 14466 84 201 180 166 547

9 - Untouchables  Lane 23  HDCP=76
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Lee Carroll 180 18 16274 90 196 137 243 576
Cynthia Woods 156 39 13623 87 135 151 124 410
Victor Williams 178 19 13733 77 178 172 189 539

10 - Soul Bowlers  Lane 35  HDCP=148
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

MaryAnn Reedus 133 60 5622 42 a123 a123 a123 369
Fred Buckley 155 40 8415 54 a144 202 187 533
Ron McComb 146 48 12780 87 155 147 166 468

11 - 300  Lane 36  HDCP=113

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
MaryAnn Carter 121 71 8372 69 a111 a111 a111 333
Nathan Carter 186 12 7628 41 211 203 172 586
Leonard Carter 166 30 11517 69 i161 a156 a156 473

12 - Party Chasers  Lane 33  HDCP=154

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Trelane Grayson 105 85 6253 59 a95 a95 a95 285
Thomas Garcia 163 33 10807 66 a153 a153 a153 459
William Akins Sr 160 36 10439 65 142 143 162 447

13 - Stormers  Lane 30  HDCP=117
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Deborah Lockett 136 57 11853 87 132 135 138 405
Sharon Blackmon 163 33 14206 87 179 181 167 527
Robert Millard 170 27 11783 69 180 136 221 537

14 - 80 Plus  Lane 34  HDCP=214
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Calvin Brandon 113 78 9874 87 124 99 107 330
Elnora Washington 113 78 8303 73 103 102 119 324
Sue Scott 135 58 11767 87 136 113 131 380

15 - Happy Trio  Lane 32  HDCP=188
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Linda Pointer 145 49 12261 84 142 154 147 443
Brenda Jenkins 112 79 8453 75 164 123 113 400
Warren Jones 133 60 10814 81 139 132 148 419

16 - BYE  Lane 38  HDCP=0
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Alphabetical List of All Members of This League
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

17 Mary Aaron 13494 90 149 45
3 James Adamson 11261 65 173 24

80 William Akins Sr 10439 65 160 36
45 Edward Batiste 2840 18 157 38
87 Sharon Blackmon 14206 87 163 33
58 Calvin Brandon 9874 87 113 78

8 Liz Braswell 11459 73 156 39
104 Fannie Brooks 10823 78 138 55
111 Fred Buckley 8415 54 155 40

4 Lee Carroll 16274 90 180 18
39 Leonard Carter 11517 69 166 30
37 MaryAnn Carter 8372 69 121 71
38 Nathan Carter 7628 41 186 12
28 Mary Clark 0 0 bk142 52

138 Roosevelt Clark 13830 87 158 37
6 Leonard Cottom 0 0 bk143 51
1 Wendy Davis 0 0 bk136 57

23 Bill Drayton 11919 66 180 18
82 Shun Drayton 17069 90 189 9

2 Edward Evans 14093 84 167 29
70 Rosetta Ford-Brown 12600 84 150 45

139 Thomas Garcia 10807 66 163 33
5 Trelane Grayson 6253 59 105 85

41 Johnny Henderson Jr 17222 84 205 0
126 Josh Henderson 0 0 bk191 8
127 Tonda Hill 13767 75 183 15
137 Sharod Holmes 0 0 bk185 13

95 Michelle Isabell 11974 80 149 45

22 Loretta James 14900 90 165 31
18 Brenda Jenkins 8453 75 112 79
30 Henrietta Johnson 14548 87 167 29
25 Warren Jones 10814 81 133 60
19 Deborah Lockett 11853 87 136 57

110 Melvin Magee 11923 66 180 18
142 Ron McComb 12780 87 146 48
130 Jimmy McMillan 0 0 bk182 16

7 Robert Millard 11783 69 170 27
66 Robert L. Miller 0 0 bk153 42
47 Mary Moore 11876 90 131 62

134 Joe Morris 14466 84 172 25
89 Rory Morton 13086 69 189 9
61 Rory Morton II 15613 80 195 4

129 Viola Peels 11173 73 153 42
63 Linda Pointer 12261 84 145 49

140 Eugene Pope 0 0 bk195 4
12 MaryAnn Reedus 5622 42 133 60

128 Donnie Reese 0 0 bk173 24
24 Sue Scott 11767 87 135 58
88 LaToine Smith 0 0 bk169 27

103 Lewis Thornton 15556 84 185 13
125 Eddie Washington 10494 72 145 49

49 Elnora Washington 8303 73 113 78
48 Derek Williams 15745 87 180 18
90 Victor Williams 13733 77 178 19
64 Cynthia Woods 13623 87 156 39
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